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CP BENEVENTO (0601039A)
BENEVENTO - 03-12-2005 - 18-12-2005

Torneo CP BENEVENTO 0601039A

Luogo BENEVENTO  [Benevento - Campania]
Periodo 03-12-2005 - 18-12-2005

Turni

Tipo Campionato Provinciale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri DE SIO FRANCESCO - 

Partecipanti 17

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

1 CM Affinito Pancrazio       ITA CAM BN 2073 0 0 1955 M 813800 100437

12 NC Ceniccola Michele        ITA CAM BN 1362 0 0 1976 M 123702

5 2N Clarizia Michele         ITA CAM BN 1667 0 0 1950 M 111505

13 3N Delli Veneri GianvincenzoITA CAM BN 1569 0 0 1962 M 127894

14 3N Delli Veneri Sandro      ITA CAM BN 1509 0 0 1978 M 127895

15 3N Esposito Angelo          ITA CAM BN 1494 0 0 1957 M 127896

4 1N Giaquinto Sergio         ITA CAM AV 1805 0 0 1941 M 106640

8 2N Luongo Antonio           ITA CAM BN 1484 0 0 1963 M 115538

10 3N Marcarelli Ermenegildo   ITA CAM BN 1541 0 0 1968 M 115542

11 3N Masone Sisto             ITA CAM BN 1584 0 0 1969 M 121399

6 2N Megaro Carmine           ITA CAM BN 1370 0 0 1937 M 111507

16 3N Miccio Bruno             ITA CAM BN 1524 0 0 1952 M 127897

2 2N Moscarino Carlo          ITA CAM BN 1661 0 0 1948 M 100442

17 NC Ocone Raffaele           ITA CAM BN 1392 0 0 1961 M 127898

3 M Parrella Alfredo         ITA CAM BN 2138 0 0 1961 M 803944 101962

9 2N Petrillo Nicola          ITA CAM AV 1646 0 0 1968 M 115540

7 2N Sellitti Luca            ITA CAM SA 1781 0 0 1984 M 113608
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

12 NC Ceniccola Michele        ITA 1362 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1976 M 123702

5 2N Clarizia Michele         ITA 1667 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1950 M 111505

13 3N Delli Veneri GianvincenzoITA 1569 0 0.00 0.00 0 69 0 1962 M 127894

14 3N Delli Veneri Sandro      ITA 1509 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1978 M 127895

15 3N Esposito Angelo          ITA 1494 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1957 M 127896

4 1N Giaquinto Sergio         ITA 1805 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1941 M 106640

8 2N Luongo Antonio           ITA 1484 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1963 M 115538

10 3N Marcarelli Ermenegildo   ITA 1541 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1968 M 115542

11 3N Masone Sisto             ITA 1584 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1969 M 121399

6 2N Megaro Carmine           ITA 1370 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1937 M 111507

16 3N Miccio Bruno             ITA 1524 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1952 M 127897

2 2N Moscarino Carlo          ITA 1661 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1948 M 100442

17 NC Ocone Raffaele           ITA 1392 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1961 M 127898

9 2N Petrillo Nicola          ITA 1646 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1968 M 115540

7 2N Sellitti Luca            ITA 1781 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1984 M 113608
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